due can be obtained from the local taxing au­
thority. Pursuant to  NJSA 46:8B-21 the sale 
may also be subject to the limited lien priority 
of any condominium/hom eowner association 
liens which may exist.
The approximate amount of the Judgment t 

be satisfied by said sale is the sum of ONE 
HUNDRED EIGHTY FIVE THOUSAND 
SEVEN HUNDRED NINETY NINE AND 
78/100 DOLLARS ($185,799.78), together 
with the costs of this sale.
The Sheriff reserves the right to  adjourn the 

sale from tim e to  tim e as provided by Law.
Newark, N.J. June 06, 2005 

ARMANDO  B. FONTOURA, Sheriff 
SHAPIRO & DIAZ, ATTORNEY(S) 

Belleville Times 1 394721

[...]

A deposit of 20%  of the bid price in certified 

funds is required at the time of sale.
Subject to any open taxes, water/sewer, mu­

nicipal or tax liens that may be due.
The approximate amount of the Judgment t 

be satisfied by said sale is the sum of ONE 
HUNDRED SIXTY EIGHT THOUSAND SIX 
HUNDRED EIGHTY SEVEN AND 44/100 
DOLLARS ($168,687.44), together with the 
costs of this sale.
The Sheriff reserves the right to  adjourn the 

sale from tim e to  tim e as provided by Law.
Newark, N.J. May 30, 2005 

ARMANDO  B. FONTOURA, Sheriff 
ZUCKER, GOLDBERG & ACKERMAN, 

ATTORNEY(S) 
1-908-233-8500, XCZ-60509

[...]

A full legal description can be found in the 
office of the Register of Essex County.
A  deposit of 20% of the bid price in certified 

funds is required at the tim e of sale.
The approximate amount of the Judgmen' 

to be satisfied by said sale is the sum of 
TWO HUNDRED THREE THOUSAND NINE 
HUNDRED FIFTY NINE AND 73/100 DOL­
LARS ($203,959.73), together with the costs 
of this sale.
The Sheriff reserves the right to adjourn the 

sale from time to tim e as provided by Law.
Newark, N.J. May 23, 2005 

ARMANDO  B. FONTOURA, Sheriff 
FEIN, SUCH, KAHN & 

SHEPARD, ATTORNEY(S) 
Belleville Times 1 3851 64

[...]

A deposit of 20%  of the bid price in certified 

funds is required at the tim e of sale.
Subject to any open taxes, water/sewer, m u­

nicipal or tax liens that may be due.
The approximate amount of the Judgment to 
be satisfied by said sale is the sum of ONE 
HUNDRED SIXTY EIGHT THOUSAND SIX 
HUNDRED EIGHTY SEVEN AND 44/1 00 
DOLLARS ($168,687.44), together with the 
costs of this sale.
The Sheriff reserves the right to adjourn the 

sale from  tim e to time as provided by Law.
Newark, N.J. May 30, 2005 

ARMANDO B. FONTOURA, Sheriff 
ZUCKER, GOLDBERG & ACKERMAN, 

ATTORNEY(S) 
1-908-233-8500, XCZ-6501 0

[...]

A full legal description can be found in the 
office of the Register of Essex County.
A deposit of 20%  of the bid price in certified 

funds is required at the tim e of sale.
The approximate amount of the Judgment 

to be satisfied by said sale is the sum of SIX 
THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY EIGHT 
AND 21/100 DOLLARS ($6,558.21) together 
with the costs of this sale.
The Sheriff reserves the right to adjourn the 

sale from  tim e to time as provided by Law.
Newark, N.J. May 09, 2005 

ARMANDO B. FONTOURA, Sheriff 
STARK & STARK, ATTORNEY(S) 

Belleville Times 1 373540 
Fee $48.96